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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME

Judge Bobby Howell

15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
POLITICAL SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
COMMITTEE(S) KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY {F THEY RECEIVE NOTICE

OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.
COMMITTEE TYPE | COMMITTEE NAME
[ ]eenerAL
COMMITTEE ADDRESS
[JspeciFic
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME
D Additional Pages
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS
17 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR $
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) 0-00
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TOTALS a2 TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE. $
4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ 538.61
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BALANCE 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY $ 0.00
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OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE 0.00
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Signature of Candidate or Officeholder
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, 20 ,2 ‘2 , to certify which, withesS my hand and seal of office.
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6:36 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

01/04126 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis July through December 2025
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Income 0.00
Expense
5000 Campaign Expenses
Check 11/17/2025 29 For All Brand Kind 1000 State Ba... 375.00 375.00
Check 12/31/2025 30 Nathaniel Moran for ... 1000 State Ba... 138.61 513.61
Check 12/31/2025 Service Charge 1000 State Ba... 25.00 538.61
Total 5000 Campaign Expenses 538.61 538.61
Total Expense 538.61 538.61
Net Income -538.61 -538.61

For All Brand Kind Website Design 3307 Texas Blvd Texarkana, TX 75503

Nathaniel Moran for Congress Address 100 E Ferguson Suite 500 Tyler, TX
75702  Campaign Closing Contribution to close account.

State Bank Bank Balance Fees 3315 Richmond Road Texarkana, TX 75503

schedule f 1 backup to Judge
Bobby Howell Campaign Account.
FINAL FILING. Accountis
CLOSED NOW.,

Page 1



CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT:
DESIGNATION OF FINAL REPORT Frorm C/OH - FR

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

e« Complete only if "Report Type™ on page 1 is marked "Final Report" e

1 C/OH NAME 2 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Judge Bobby Howell

3 SIGNATURE

I do not expect any further political contributions or political expenditures in connection with my candidacy. | understand that
designating a report as a final report terminates my campaign treasurer appointment. | also understand that | may not accept any
campaign contributions or make any campaign expenditures without a campaign treasurer appointment on file.

h_

Signature of Candidate / Officeholder

4 FILERWHOIS NOTAN OFFICEHOLDER

s« Complete A & B below only if you are not an officeholder. -

A. CAMPAIGN FUNDS

Check only one:

[1 1do not have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political contributions.

[T 1 1 have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political contributions. | understand that |
may not convert unexpended political contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions to
personal use. | also understand that | must file an annual report of unexpended contributions and that | may not retain
unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions longer than six years after
filing this final report. Further, | understand that | must dispose of unexpended political contributions and unexpended
interest or income earned on political contributions in accordance with the requirements of Election Code, § 254.204.

B. ASSETS

Check only one:

[1 1do not retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions.

[1 1do retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions. | understand
that | may not convert assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions to
personal use. | also understand that | must dispose of assets purchased with political contributions in accordance with the
requirements of Election Code, § 254.204.

Signature of Candidate

5 OFFICEHOLDER

= Complete this section only if you are an officeholder e«

[xxk !am aware that | remain subject to filing requirements applicable to an officeholder who does not have a campaign treasurer on
file. 1 am also aware that | will be required to file reports of unexpended contributions if, after filing the last required report as
an officeholder, | retain political contributions, interest or other income from political contributions, or assets purchased with
political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions.

’21/,\ —
Signature of Officeholder

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 1/1/2026
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6:37 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
01/04/26 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2025
Dec 31, 25
ASSETS 0.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Owners Equity 2,238.61
Net Income -2,238.61
Total Equity 0.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 0.00

Page 1




6:36 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

Profit & Loss

01/04/26
July through December 2025

Accrual Basis

20f19

Jul - Dec 25
Income 0.00
Expense
5000 Campaign Expenses 538.61
Total Expense 538.61
-538.61

Net Income

Page 1




6:37 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

Balance Sheet Detail
As of December 31, 2025

30of 19

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
ASSETS 538.61
Current Assets 538.61
Checking/Savings 538.61
1000 State Bank Checking Accoun 538.61
Check 11/17/2025 29 For All Brand Kind X 5000 Campaig... -375.00 163.61
Check 12/31/2025 30 Nathaniel Moran for ... X 5000 Campaig... -138.61 25.00
Check 12/31/2025 Service Charge X 5000 Campaig... -25.00 0.00
Total 1000 State Bank Checking Accoun -538.61 0.00
Total Checking/Savings -538.61 0.00
Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 0.00
Other Current Assets 0.00
Total Other Current Assets 0.00
Total Current Assets -538.61 0.00
Fixed Assets 0.00
Total Fixed Assets 0.00
Other Assets 0.00
Total Other Assets 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS -538.61 0.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY 538.61
Liabilities 0.00
Current Liabilities 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Total Accounts Payable 0.00
Credit Cards 0.00
Total Credit Cards 0.00
Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Total Current Liabilities 0.00
Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 0.00

Page 1



6:37 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
Balance Sheet Detail

As of December 31, 2025

4 0f 19

Equity

Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
538.61
Opening Balance Equity 0.00
Total Opening Balance Equity 0.00
Owners Equity 2,238.61
Total Owners Equity 2,238.61
Net Income -1,700.00
Total Net Income -538.61 -2,238.61
Total Equity -538.61 0.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY -538.61 0.00

Page 2
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6:36 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
01/04126 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis July through December 2025
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Income 0.00
Expense
5000 Campaign Expenses
Check 11/17/2025 29 For All Brand Kind 1000 State Ba... 375.00 375.00
Check 12/31/2025 30 Nathaniel Moran for ... 1000 State Ba... 138.61 513.61
Check 12/31/2025 Service Charge 1000 State Ba... 25.00 538.61
Total 5000 Campaign Expenses 538.61 538.61
Total Expense 538.61 538.61
Net Income -538.61 -538.61

For All Brand Kind Website Design 3307 Texas Blvd Texarkana, TX 75503

Nathaniel Moran for Congress Address 100 E Ferguson Suite 500 Tyler, TX
75702  Campaign Closing Contribution to close account.

State Bank Bank Balance Fees 3315 Richmond Road Texarkana, TX 75503

schedule f 1 backup to Judge
Bobby Howell Campaign Account.
FINAL FILING. Accountis
CLOSED NOW.

Page 1



6:40 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

As of December 31, 2025

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
Balance Sheet Detail

Type Date Name Memo Split Amount Balance
ASSETS 0.00
Current Assets 0.00
Checking/Savings 0.00
1000 State Bank Checking Accoun 0.00
Deposit 10/30/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 500.00 500.00
Deposit 10/30/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 2,000.00 2,500.00
Deposit 10/30/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 1,000.00 3,500.00
Deposit 10/31/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 250.00 3,750.00
Check 11/07/2019 Patterson and Comp... 5000 Campaig... -2,810.62 939.38
Deposit 11/19/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 19,275.00 20,214.38
Deposit 11/22/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 300.00 20,514.38
Deposit 11/26/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 600.00 21,114.38
Check 11/27/2019 For All Brand Kind Invitation Desi... 5000 Campaig... -370.00 20,744.38
Check 11/29/2019 Twisted Fork Catering for M... 5000 Campaig... -369.33 20,375.05
Check 11/29/2019 Lauree Romero Catering Sup... 5000 Campaig... -229.74 20,145.31
Deposit 12/03/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,700.00 22,845.31
Deposit 12/03/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 600.00 23,445.31
Deposit 12/08/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 250.00 23,695.31
Deposit 12/17/2019 Deposit 4000 Donations 200.00 23,895.31
Check 08/13/2020 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -65.00 23,830.31
Check 08/13/2020 DeKalb ISD 5000 Campaig... -100.00 23,730.31
Check 09/18/2020 citizens Tribune 5000 Campaig... -450.00 23,280.31
Check 09/18/2020 Cigainero Signs 5000 Campaig... -5,590.50 17,689.81
Deposit 10/08/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 400.00 18,089.81
Ceposit 10/08/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 500.00 18,589.81
Check 10/08/2020 Texarlana Newspap... 5000 Campaig... -973.13 17,616.68
Check 10/08/2020 citizens Tribune 5000 Campaig... -800.00 16,816.68
General Journal 10/08/2020 Mailer for Patt... 5000 Campaig... -6,914.51 9,902.17
Check 10/09/2020 citizens Tribune 5000 Campaig... -1,200.00 8,702.17
Deposit 10/09/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 250.00 8,952.17
Check 10/09/2020 bobby Howell reimburse for ... 5000 Campaig... -304.29 8,647.88
Deposit 10/19/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 200.00 8,847.88
Deposit 10/19/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 300.00 9,147.88
Deposit 10/20/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 5,000.00 14,147.88
Deposit 10/20/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 500.00 14,647.88
Check 10/21/2020 Patterson and Comp... Polling 5000 Campaig... -2,032.50 12,615.38
Deposit 10/21/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 1,000.00 13,615.38
Deposit 10/21/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 50.00 13,665.38
Check 10/23/2020 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -525.00 13,140.38
Deposit 10/30/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 100.00 13,240.38
Deposit 10/30/2020 Deposit 4000 Donations 100.00 13,340.38
Check 10/31/2020 Service Charge 5000 Campaig... -15.00 13,325.38
Check 11/02/2020 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -3,975.00 9,350.38
Check 11/04/2020 txk today 5000 Campaig... -400.00 8,950.38
Check 12/09/2020 Texarkana TX Repu... 5000 Campaig... -2,500.00 6,450.38
Check 03/02/2021 DeKalb ISD advertisement... 5000 Campaig... -100.00 6,350.38
Check 06/25/2021 Dekalb Oktoberfest sponsorship o... 5000 Campaig... -1,000.00 5,350.38
Deposit 07/20/2021 Deposit 4000 Donations 11,150.00 16,500.38
Deposit 07/29/2021 Deposit 4000 Donations 1,250.00 17,750.38

Page 1



6:40 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
Balance Sheet Detail

As of December 31, 2025

70f19

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Deposit 08/06/2021 Deposit 4000 Donations 23,025.00 40,775.38
Deposit 08/13/2021 Deposit 4000 Donations 2,650.00 43,425.38
Deposit 08/17/2021 Deposit 4000 Donations 650.00 44,075.38
Deposit 08/20/2021 Deposit 4000 Donations 250.00 44,325.38
Deposit 08/20/2021 Deposit 4000 Donations 2,000.00 46,325.38
Check 09/07/2021 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -2,700.00 43,625.38
Check 09/07/2021 New Boston Lions C... 5000 Campaig... -200.00 43,425.38
Check 09/07/2021 Patterson and Comp... 5000 Campaig... -3,338.09 40,087.29
Check 09/17/2021 citizens Tribune 5000 Campaig... -200.00 39,887.29
Check 09/21/2021 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -300.00 39,587.29
Check 11/01/2021 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -130.00 39,457.29
Check 12/03/2021 Bowie County Repu... 5000 Campaig... -750.00 38,707.29
Check 01/30/2022 Gary VanDeaver Ca... 5000 Campaig... -10,000.00 28,707.29
Check 01/30/2022 1 Nathaniel Moran for ... 5000 Campaig... -5,000.00 23,707.29
Check 01/30/2022 2 Westerman for Con... 5000 Campaig... -1,000.00 22,707.29
Check 01/30/2022 3 Marshall Wood Cam... 5000 Campaig... -1,000.00 21,707.29
Check 01/30/2022 4 Fallon for congress 5000 Campaig... -1,000.00 20,707.29
Check 02/09/2022 6 Dekalb Professonal ... 5000 Campaig... -100.00 20,607.29
Check 02/15/2022 5 Nathaniel Moran for ... 5000 Campaig... -800.00 19,807.29
Deposit 02/18/2022 Deposit 4000 Donations 250.00 20,057.29
Check 03/18/2022 electr.. TamuT 5000 Campaig... -1,000.00 19,057.29
Check 03/23/2022 Texans for Greg Ab... 5000 Campaig... -5,000.00 14,057.29
Check 06/29/2022 electr...  Dekalb Oktoberfest 5000 Campaig... -300.00 13,757.29
Check 10/21/2022 ach Christus St. Michael... 5000 Campaig... -500.00 13,257.29
Check 10/27/2022 ach For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -300.00 12,957.29
Check 11/15/2022 ach Bowie County Citize... 5000 Campaig... -500.00 12,457.29
Deposit 01/11/2023 Deposit 4000 Donations 768.11 13,225.40
Check 01/25/2023 8 Dekalb Professonal ... ~ Ad sponsorsh... 5000 Campaig... -100.00 13,125.40
Check 06/22/2023 9 Dekalb Oktoberfest 5000 Campaig... -300.00 12,825.40
Check 08/02/2023 10 Westerman for Con... 5000 Campaig... -1,000.00 11,825.40
Check 08/14/2023 1 sheriff Jeff Neal Ca... 5000 Campaig... -500.00 11,325.40
Check 09/25/2023 12 dade phelan campai... 5000 Campaig... -5,000.00 6,325.40
Check 09/27/2023 14 citizens Tribune Working Wo... 5000 Campaig... -450.00 5,875.40
Check 10/06/2023 13 For All Brand Kind website hosti... 5000 Campaig... -350.00 5,5625.40
Check 01/15/2024 15 Gary VanDeaver Ca... 5000 Campaig... -1,000.00 4,525.40
Check 01/26/2024 16 Dekalb Professonal ... 5000 Campaig... -100.00 4,425.40
Check 04/23/2024 17 Bowie County Citize... 5000 Campaig... -500.00 3,925.40
Check 05/15/2024 18 WEHCO Newspaper... 5000 Campaig... -236.79 3,688.61
Check 06/03/2024 19 Bowie County Citize... 5000 Campaig... -250.00 3,438.61
Check 06/18/2024 21 Dekalb Oktoberfest 5000 Campaig... -300.00 3,138.61
Check 06/26/2024 20 new boston voluntee... 5000 Campaig... -100.00 3,038.61
Deposit 09/11/2024 Deposit 4000 Donations 500.00 3,538.61
Check 11/12/2024 22 Bowie County Citize... 5000 Campaig... -850.00 2,688.61
Check 11/15/2024 23 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -350.00 2,338.61
Check 12/16/2024 24 Bowie County Citize... 5000 Campaig... -100.00 2,238.61
Check 01/31/2025 25 Dekalb Professonal ... 5000 Campaig... -50.00 2,188.61
Check 02/03/2025 26 new boton chamber 5000 Campaig... -500.00 1,688.61
Check 03/04/2025 27 Bowie County Citize... 5000 Campaig... -650.00 1,038.61
Check 03/04/2025 28 alzheimers alliance 5000 Campaig... -500.00 538.61

Page 2



6:40 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

Balance Sheet Detail
As of December 31, 2025

8 0f 19

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Check 11/17/2025 29 For All Brand Kind 5000 Campaig... -375.00 163.61
Check 12/31/2025 30 Nathaniel Moran for ... 5000 Campaig... -138.61 25.00
Check 12/31/2025 Service Charge 5000 Campaig... -25.00 0.00
Total 1000 State Bank Checking Accoun 0.00 0.00
Total Checking/Savings 0.00 0.00
Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable 0.00
Other Current Assets 0.00
Total Other Current Assets 0.00
Total Current Assets 0.00 0.00
Fixed Assets 0.00
Total Fixed Assets 0.00
Other Assets 0.00
Total Other Assets 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS 0.00 0.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY 0.00
Liabilities 0.00
Current Liabilities 0.00
Accounts Payable 0.00
Total Accounts Payable 0.00
Credit Cards 0.00
Total Credit Cards 0.00
Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 0.00
Total Current Liabilities 0.00
Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 0.00
Equity 0.00
Opening Balance Equity 0.00
Total Opening Balance Equity 0.00

Page 3
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6:40 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
01/04/26 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2025
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Owners Equity 0.00
Closing Entry 12/31/2019 23,895.31 23,895.31
Closing Entry 12/31/2020 -17,444.93 6,450.38
Closing Entry 12/31/2021 32,256.91 38,707.29
Closing Entry 12/31/2022 -26,250.00 12,457.29
Closing Entry 12/31/2023 -6,931.89 5,525.40
Closing Entry 12/31/2024 -3,286.79 2,238.61
Total Owners Equity 2,238.61 2,238.61
Net Income 0.00
Total Net Income -2,238.61 -2,238.61
Total Equity 0.00 0.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 0.00 0.00

Page 4
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6:38 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
01/04/26 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January 2019 through December 2025

Jan 19 - Dec 25

Income
4000 Donations 78,568.11
4005 In Kind Donations 8,800.00
Total Income 87,368.11
Expense
5000 Campaign Expenses 78,568.11
5005 In Kind Expenditures 8,800.00
Total Expense 87,368.11
Net Income 0.00

Page 1




6:39 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

Profit & Loss Detail
January 2019 through December 2025

110f 19

Type Date Num Name Memo S Amount Balance
Income
4000 Donations
Deposit 10/30/2019 William O Morriss Deposit 1 500.00 500.00
Deposit 10/30/2019 Stacey Howell Deposit 1 2,000.00 2,500.00
Deposit 10/30/2019 14266 Kyle Davis Deposit 1 1,000.00 3,500.00
Deposit 10/31/2019 James Henry and Rosemary Russell Deposit 1 250.00 3,750.00
Deposit 11/19/2019 Various Deposit 1 19,275.00 23,025.00
Deposit 11/22/2019 1016 Ronny Looney Deposit 1 300.00 23,325.00
Deposit 11/26/2019 13475 Teensy Parsons Deposit 1 100.00 23,425.00
Deposit 11/26/2019 10043 William Cockerell Deposit 1 500.00 23,925.00
Deposit 12/03/2019 3239 Cary Patterson Deposit 1 2,500.00 26,425.00
Deposit 12/03/2019 254 Lesley Ledwell Dukelow Deposit 1 200.00 26,625.00
Deposit 12/03/2019 11100 Winonia Griffin Deposit 1 100.00 26,725.00
Deposit 12/03/2019 19715 Andrew S Curry Deposit 1 500.00 27,225.00
Deposit 12/08/2019 7169 Sonja Hubbard Deposit 1 250.00 27,475.00
Deposit 12/17/2019 ET Ellison and Kaye Ellison Deposit 1 200.00 27,675.00
Deposit 10/08/2020 John B Norton Deposit 1 200.00 27,875.00
Deposit 10/08/2020 John or Julie Ray Harrison Deposit 1 200.00 28,075.00
Deposit 10/08/2020 William C Pruett Deposit 1 500.00 28,575.00
Deposit 10/09/2020 Selden McMillin Jr Deposit 1 250.00 28,825.00
Deposit 10/19/2020 4013 Fred Meisenheimer Deposit 1 200.00 29,025.00
Deposit 10/19/2020 70914 Vickers Fuqua Deposit 1 300.00 29,325.00
Deposit 10/20/2020 3595 Cary Patterson Deposit 1 5,000.00 34,325.00
Deposit 10/20/2020 1292 Harrison Wright Deposit 1 500.00 34,825.00
Deposit 10/21/2020 37421 Miller James Miller and Hornsby Degosit 1 1,000.00 35,825.00
Deposit 10/21/2020 5557 Charles Stuart Deposit 1 50.00 35,875.00
Deposit 10/30/2020 1270 bobby Howell Deposit 1 100.00 35,975.00
Deposit 10/30/2020 1270 john mercy Deposit 1 100.00 36,075.00
Deposit 07/20/2021 Various 07 20 21 detail 1 11,150.00 47,225.00
Deposit 07/29/2021 Various Deposit 1 1,250.00 48,475.00
Deposit 08/06/2021 Various Deposit 1 23,025.00 71,500.00
Deposit 08/13/2021 Various Deposit 1 2,650.00 74,150.00
Deposit 08/17/2021 Made by Lisa Howell Made by Lisa Ho... 1 650.00 74,800.00
Deposit 08/20/2021 1404 Made by Lisa Howell Harrison Wright 1 250.00 75,050.00
Deposit 08/20/2021 1293 Stacey Howell made by Lisa Ho... 1 2,000.00 77,050.00
Deposit 02/18/2022 Curt Green Deposit 1 250.00 77,300.00
Deposit 01/11/2023 Marshall Wood Return of portion ... 1 768.11 78,068.11
Deposit 09/11/2024 Congressman Nathanial Moran Deposit 1 500.00 78,568.11
Total 4000 Donations 78,568.11 78,568.11
4005 In Kind Donations
General Journal 08/04/2021 2 Northridge CC co... 5 8,800.00 8,800.00
Total 4005 In Kind Donations 8,800.00 8,800.00
Total Income 87,368.11 87,368.11

Page 1



6:39 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

Profit & Loss Detail
January 2019 through December 2025

12 0f 19

Type Date Num Name Memo S Amount Balance
Expense
5000 Campaign Expenses
Check 11/07/2019 Patterson and Company Campaign mailer... 1 2,810.62 2,810.62
Check 11/27/2019 For All Brand Kind Invitation Design ... 1 370.00 3,180.62
Check 11/29/2019 Twisted Fork Catering for Meet... 1 369.33 3,549.95
Check 11/29/2019 Lauree Romero Catering Supplie... 1 229.74 3,779.69
Check 08/13/2020 For All Brand Kind 1 65.00 3,844.69
Check 08/13/2020 DeKalb ISD 1 100.00 3,944.69
Check 09/18/2020 citizens Tribune 1 450.00 4,394.69
Check 09/18/2020 Cigainero Signs 1 5,590.50 9,985.19
Check 10/08/2020 Texarlana Newspapers Inc 1 973.13 10,958.32
Check 10/08/2020 citizens Tribune 1 800.00 11,758.32
General Journal 10/08/2020 1 mailer for Patters... 1 6,914.51 18,672.83
Check 10/09/2020 citizens Tribune 1 1,200.00 19,872.83
Check 10/09/2020 bobby Howell push cards texa... 1 304.29 20,177.12
Check 10/21/2020 Patterson and Company Polling 1 2,032.50 22,209.62
Check 10/23/2020 For All Brand Kind 1 525.00 22,734.62
Check 10/31/2020 Service Charge 1 15.00 22,749.62
Check 11/02/2020 For All Brand Kind 1 3,975.00 26,724.62
Check 11/04/2020 txk today advertising txk to... 1 400.00 27,124.62
Check 12/09/2020 Texarkana TX Republican Women fundraising expe... 1 2,500.00 29,624.62
Check 03/02/2021 DeKalb ISD advertisementin ... 1 100.00 29,724.62
Check 06/25/2021 Dekalb Oktoberfest sponsorship ofe... 1 1,000.00 30,724.62
Check 09/07/2021 For All Brand Kind Fees for internet ... 1 2,700.00 33,424.62
Check 09/07/2021 New Eoston Lions Club Advertisement fo... 1 200.00 33,624.62
Check 09/07/2021 Patterson and Company mailer to all of Bo... 1 3,338.09 36,962.71
Check 09/17/2021 citizens Tribune Advertising in the... 1 200.00 37,162.71
Check 09/21/2021 For All Brand Kind design work on fo... 1 300.00 37,462.71
Check 11/01/2021 For All Brand Kind 1 130.00 37,592.71
Check 12/03/2021 Bowie County Republican Party Filing Fee 1 750.00 38,342.71
Check 01/30/2022 Gary VanDeaver Campaign Account 1 10,000.00 48,342.71
Check 01/30/2022 1 Nathaniel Moran for Congress 1 5,000.00 53,342.71
Check 01/30/2022 2 Westerman for Congress 1 1,000.00 54,342.71
Check 01/30/2022 3 Marshall Wood Campaign Account 1 1,000.00 55,342.71
Check 01/30/2022 4 Fallon for congress 1 1,000.00 56,342.71
Check 02/09/2022 6 Dekalb Professonal Women's Org 1 100.00 56,442.71
Check 02/15/2022 5 Nathaniel Moran for Congress 1 800.00 57,242.71
Check 03/18/2022 electr... TamuT TAMUTandTC... 1 1,000.00 58,242.71
Check 03/23/2022 7 Texans for Greg Abbott Texans for Greg ... 1 5,000.00 63,242.71
Check 06/29/2022 electr...  Dekalb Oktoberfest 1 300.00 63,542.71
Check 10/21/2022 ach Christus St. Michael Gala gala sponsorship 1 500.00 64,042.71
Check 10/27/2022 ach For All Brand Kind website for one ... 1 300.00 64,342.71
Check 11/15/2022 ach Bowie County Citizens Tribune 1 500.00 64,842.71
Check 01/25/2023 8 Dekalb Professonal Women's Org sponsorshipand ... 1 100.00 64,942.71
Check 06/22/2023 9 Dekalb Oktoberfest 1 300.00 65,242.71
Check 08/02/2023 10 Westerman for Congress 1 1,000.00 66,242.71
Check 08/14/2023 1" sheriff Jeff Neal Campaign 1 500.00 66,742.71
Check 09/25/2023 12 dade phelan campaign 1 5,000.00 71,742.71
Check 09/27/2023 14 citizens Tribune Working Women ... 1 450.00 72,192.71
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6:39 PM

01/04/26
Accrual Basis

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

Profit & Loss Detail
January 2019 through December 2025

13 0f 19

Type Date Num Name Memo S Amount Balance
Check 10/06/2023 13 For All Brand Kind website hosting f... 1 350.00 72,542.71
Check 01/15/2024 15 Gary VanDeaver Campaign Account 1 1,000.00 73,542.71
Check 01/26/2024 16 Dekalb Professonal Women's Org 1 100.00 73,642.71
Check 04/23/2024 17 Bowie County Citizens Tribune 1 500.00 74,142.71
Check 05/15/2024 18 WEHCO Newspapers Inc 1 236.79 74,379.50
Check 06/03/2024 19 Bowie County Citizens Tribune 1 250.00 74,629.50
Check 06/18/2024 21 Dekalb Oktoberfest 1 300.00 74,929.50
Check 06/26/2024 20 new boston volunteer fire department 1 100.00 75,029.50
Check 11/12/2024 22 Bowie County Citizens Tribune 1 850.00 75,879.50
Check 11/15/2024 23 For All Brand Kind 1 350.00 76,229.50
Check 12/16/2024 24 Bowie County Citizens Tribune 1 100.00 76,329.50
Check 01/31/2025 25 Dekalb Professonal Women's Org 1 50.00 76,379.50
Check 02/03/2025 26 new boton chamber 1 500.00 76,879.50
Check 03/04/2025 27 Bowie County Citizens Tribune 1 650.00 77,529.50
Check 03/04/2025 28 alzheimers alliance 1 500.00 78,029.50
Check 11/17/2025 29 For All Brand Kind 1 375.00 78,404.50
Check 12/31/2025 30 Nathaniel Moran for Congress 1 138.61 78,543.11
Check 12/31/2025 Service Charge 1 25.00 78,568.11
Total 5000 Campaign Expenses 78,568.11 78,568.11
5005 In Kind Expenditures
General Journal 08/04/2021 2 Northridge CC co... 4 8,800.00 8,800.00
Total 5005 In Kind Expenditures 8,800.00 8,800.00
Total Expense 87,368.11 87,368.11
Net Income 0.00 0.00
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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

2 Total pages filed:

OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Received

I::] Change of Address

3 CANDIDATE/ MS / MRS / MR FIRST Mi
OFFICEHOLDER
i Mr. Bobby

" NICKNAME LAST " SUFFIX
Howell

4 CANDIDATE/ ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
OFFICEHOLDER
MAILING Texarkana, TX
ADDRESS

75503

5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
OFFICEHOLDER (_ Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
PHONE

6 CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST Mi Receipt # Amount §
TREASURER Mr. James Henry
NAME o o o Date Processed

NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
Russell Date Imaged

7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE), APT / SUITE #: cITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER
ADDRESS _ Texarkana, TX 75503

(Residence or Business)

8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION

PHONE

9 REPORT TYPE

| l July 15

D 30th day before election

|____| 8th day before election

[:] Runoff

Exceeded Modified
Reporting Limit

L_J 15th day after campaign
treasurer appointment
(Officeholder Only)

@(X&nal Report (Attach C/OH - FR)

Bowie County Judge

Bowie County Judge

10 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Year
COVERED 07 O 2025 12~ 31 2025
/ / THROUGH % /
0
11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELEGTION TYPE
Month Day Year D Primary D Runoff D Other
Description
03 // 01 // 2022 D General D Special Current Office Holder. No Election
Ptammedat this Time
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 413 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)

GO TO PAGE 2

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 1/1/2020
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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME 15 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Judge Bobby Howell
16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
POLITICAL SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
COMMITTEE(S) KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE

OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.

COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME
[ ]eeneERrAL
COMMITTEE ADDRESS
DSPECIFIC
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME
D Additional Pages
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS
17 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR $
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) 0.00
EXPENDITURE
TOTALS 3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE. $
4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ 538.61
NTRIBUT
g/?LANc':EU 1Ok 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY | ¢ 0.00
OF REPORTING PERIOD :
OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE 0.00
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $

18 AFFIDAVIT
I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me
SNE,  JENNIFER STINSON under Title 15, Election Code. .
%% Motary Public, State of Texas y
s Comm. Expires 12-05-2026 Aﬁ/

Notary ID 12508769-0

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEALABOVE

Sworn tq and subscribed before me, by the said %D\)\ﬁt\) \3(14}{_“ , this the g‘N_/

, to certify which, withess my hand and seal of office.

20
/ ’ %/\\ 5/7'® o 'r S‘\\ NON \\h W ?L\H IC

L1
!\. Signature o oﬁ:cer admmlstermg oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of ofﬁce a mnstenng oath

FoMrovided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 1/1/2020




16 of 19

6:36 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
01/04/26 Profit & Loss Detail
Accrual Basis July through December 2025
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Income 0.00
Expense
5000 Campaign Expenses
Check 11/17/2025 29 For All Brand Kind 1000 State Ba... 375.00 375.00
Check 12/31/2025 30 Nathaniel Moran for ... 1000 State Ba... 138.61 513.61
Check 12/31/2025 Service Charge 1000 State Ba... 25.00 538.61
Total 5000 Campaign Expenses 538.61 538.61
Total Expense 538.61 538.61
Net Income -538.61 -538.61

For All Brand Kind Website Design 3307 Texas Blvd Texarkana, TX 75503

Nathaniel Moran for Congress Address 100 E Ferguson Suite 500 Tyler, TX
75702 Campaign Closing Contribution to close account.

State Bank Bank Balance Fees 3315 Richmond Road Texarkana, TX 75503

schedule f 1 backup to Judge
Bobby Howell Campaign Account.
FINAL FILING. Accountis
CLOSED NOW.

Page 1
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CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT:
DESIGNATION OF FINAL REPORT Form C/OH - FR

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

= Complete only if "Report Type” on page 1 is marked "Final Report" e

1 C/OH NAME 2 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Judge Bobby Howell

3 SIGNATURE

| do not expect any further political contributions or political expenditures in connection with my candidacy. | understand that
designating a report as a final report terminates my campaign treasurer appointment. | also understand that | may not accept any
campaign contributions or make any campaign expenditures without a campaign treasurer appointment ile.

Signature of Candidate / Officeholder

4 FILERWHOIS NOT AN OFFICEHOLDER

= Complete A & B below only if you are not an officeholder. <-

A. CAMPAIGN FUNDS

Check only one:

[1 1do not have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political contributions.

[C1 1 have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political contributions. | understand that |
may not convert unexpended political contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions to
personal use. | also understand that | must file an annual report of unexpended contributions and that | may not retain
unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions longer than six years after
filing this final report. Further, | understand that | must dispose of unexpended political contributions and unexpended
interest or income earned on political contributions in accordance with the requirements of Election Code, § 254.204.

B. ASSETS

Check only one:

[ ] 1donot retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions.

[] Idoretain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions. | understand
that | may not convert assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions to
personal use. |also understand that | must dispose of assets purchased with political contributions in accordance with the
requirements of Election Code, § 254.204. N

Signature of Candidate

5 OFFICEHOLDER

= Complete this section only if you are an officeholder -

[xxk 1am aware that | remain subject to filing requirements applicable to an officeholder who does not have a campaign treasurer on
file. 1 am also aware that | will be required to file reports of unexpended contributions if, after filing the last required report as
an officeholder, | retain political contributions, interest or other income from political contributions, or assets purchased with

political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions. V\//‘

Signature of Officeholder

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 1/1/2026
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6:35 PM Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge
01/04/26 Reconciliation Summary
1000 State Bank Checking Accoun, Period Ending 12/31/2025
Dec 31, 25
Beginning Balance 538.61
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items -538.61
Total Cleared Transactions -538.61
Cleared Balance 0.00
Register Balance as of 12/31/2025 0.00
Ending Balance 0.00

Page 1




6:35 PM
01/04/26

Bobby Howell for Bowie County Judge

1000 State Bank Checking Accoun, Period Ending 12/31/2025

Reconciliation Detail

19 0of 19

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 538.61
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items
Check 11/17/2025 29 For All Brand Kind X -375.00 -375.00
Check 12/31/2025 30 Nathaniel Moran for... X -138.61 -513.61
Check 12/31/2025 X -25.00 -538.61
Total Checks and Payments -538.61 -538.61
Total Cleared Transactions -538.61 -538.61
Cleared Balance -538.61 0.00
Register Balance as of 12/31/2025 -538.61 0.00
Ending Balance -538.61 0.00

Page 1



